This product is RoHS compliant.
C
ircular C
onnectors
 Circular Connectors
Protective Caps
Cable Connectors
eco mate CIRCULAR CONNECTORS, SERIES C16-M

•	Screwed cable gland with clamping ring; threaded cable gland
•	Other colors available. Please contact your sales representative.
Specifications:
•	Cable O.D.: 6 - 12.5mm
•	Contact Plating: Silver
•	IP Degree: IP65 / IP67 (DIN EN 60529)
•	Temperature range: -40°C to +100°C
•	Flammability: UL94V-0
Panel Receptacles
STOCK NO. Amphenol
Part No. Fig. No. of
Contacts Plating Color Termination
Type Voltage Current AWG
Size
Male, Straight with Clamping Ring
523-C01620H00310010 C016 20H003 100 10 A 3 + PE Silver Blue Screw 400V 16A 14
523-C01620H00310012 C016 20H003 100 12 A 3 + PE Silver Black Screw 400V 16A 14
523-C01620H00320010 C016 20H003 200 10 A 3 + PE Gold Blue Screw 400V 12A 14
523-C01620H00320012 C016 20H003 200 12 A 3 + PE Gold Black Screw 400V 12A 14
523-C01630H00610010 C016 30H006 100 10 A 6 + PE Silver Blue Solder 250V 10A 20
523-C01630H00610012 C016 30H006 100 12 A 6 + PE Silver Black Solder 250V 10A 20
523-C01630H00620010 C016 30H006 200 10 A 6 + PE Gold Blue Solder 250V 8A 20
523-C01630H00620012 C016 30H006 200 12 A 6 + PE Gold Black Solder 250V 8A 20
Male, Straight with Internal Strain Relief
523-C01620H00311010 C016 20H003 110 10 A 3 + PE Silver Blue Screw 400V 16A 14
523-C01620H00311012 C016 20H003 110 12 A 3 + PE Silver Black Screw 400V 16A 14
523-C01620H00321012 C016 20H003 210 12 A 3 + PE Gold Black Screw 400V 12A 14
523-C01630H00611010 C016 30H006 110 10 A 6 + PE Silver Blue Solder 250V 10A 20
523-C01630H00611012 C016 30H006 110 12 A 6 + PE Silver Black Solder 250V 10A 20
523-C01630H00621010 C016 30H006 210 10 A 6 + PE Gold Blue Solder 250V 8A 20
523-C01630H00621012 C016 30H006 210 12 A 6 + PE Gold Black Solder 250V 8A 20
Male, Right Angle with Clamping Ring
523-C01620K00310010 C016 20K003 100 10 B 3 + PE Silver Blue Screw 400V 16A 14
523-C01620K00310012 C016 20K003 100 12 B 3 + PE Silver Black Screw 400V 16A 14
523-C01630K00610010 C016 30K006 100 10 B 6 + PE Silver Blue Solder 250V 10A 20
523-C01630K00610012 C016 30K006 100 12 B 6 + PE Silver Black Solder 250V 10A 20
Female, Straight with Clamping Ring
523-C01620D00310010 C016 20D003 100 10 C 3 + PE Silver Blue Screw 400V 16A 14
523-C01620D00310012 C016 20D003 100 12 C 3 + PE Silver Black Screw 400V 16A 14
523-C01620D00320010 C016 20D003 200 10 C 3 + PE Gold Blue Screw 400V 12A 14
523-C01620D00320012 C016 20D003 200 12 C 3 + PE Gold Black Screw 400V 12A 14
523-C01630D00610010 C016 30D006 100 10 C 6 + PE Silver Blue Solder 250V 10A 20
523-C01630D00610012 C016 30D006 100 12 C 6 + PE Silver Black Solder 250V 10A 20
523-C01630D00620010 C016 30D006 200 10 C 6 + PE Gold Blue Solder 250V 8A 20
523-C01630D00620012 C016 30D006 200 12 C 6 + PE Gold Black Solder 250V 8A 20
Female, Straight with Internal Strain Relief
523-C01620D00311010 C016 20D003 110 10 C 3 + PE Silver Blue Screw 400V 16A 14
523-C01620D00311012 C016 20D003 110 12 C 3 + PE Silver Black Screw 400V 16A 14
523-C01620D00321010 C016 20D003 210 10 C 3 + PE Gold Blue Screw 400V 12A 14
523-C01620D00321012 C016 20D003 210 12 C 3 + PE Gold Black Screw 400V 12A 14
523-C01630D00611010 C016 30D006 110 10 C 6 + PE Silver Blue Solder 250V 10A 20
523-C01630D00611012 C016 30D006 110 12 C 6 + PE Silver Black Solder 250V 10A 20
523-C01630D00621010 C016 30D006 210 10 C 6 + PE Gold Blue Solder 250V 8A 20
523-C01630D00621012 C016 30D006 210 12 C 6 + PE Gold Black Solder 250V 8A 20
Female, Right Angle with Clamping Ring
523-C01620F00310010 C016 20F003 100 10 D 3 + PE Silver Blue Screw 400V 16A 14
523-C01620F00310012 C016 20F003 100 12 D 3 + PE Silver Black Screw 400V 16A 14
523-C01630F00610010 C016 30F006 100 10 D 6 + PE Silver Blue Solder 250V 10A 20
523-C01630F00610012 C016 30F006 100 12 D 6 + PE Silver Black Solder 250V 10A 20
STOCK NO. Amphenol
Part No. Fig. No. of
Contacts Plating Color Termination
Type SizeVoltage Current AWG
Male
523-C01610C00600012 C016 10C006 000 12 E 6 + PE Silver Black Crimp 250V 13A 14
523-C01620C00310012 C016 20C003 100 12 E 3 + PE Silver Black Screw 400V 16A 14
523-C01630C00610012 C016 30C006 100 12 E 6 + PE Silver Black Solder 250V 10A 20
Female
400V 16A 14523-C01620G00310012 C016 20G003 100 12 F 3 + PE Silver Black Screw
523-C01630G00610012 C016 30G006 100 12 F 6 + PE Silver Black Solder 250V 10A 20
StOCK NO. Amphenol
Part No. Description
523-C01600U00001012   C016 00U000 010 12
523-C01600U00000012   C016 00U000 000 12
523-C01600V00001012   C016 00V000 010 12
523-C01600V00000012   C016 00V000 000 12
523-C01600V0000001       C016 00V000 000 1
Protective Cover for Male Cable Connector
Protective Cover for Male Receptacle Protective
Cover for Female Cable Connector